West Linn-Wilsonville Bus Stop Locations 20-21

Hybrid Bus Schedules: May 13, 2021
(FRIDAY PM DROP OFF TIMES WILL BE 2 %> HRS EARLIER)

ATHEY CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus #12 - AM

Bus # 35-AM

Bus #37-AM

Bus #38-AM

Bus # 39-AM

Bus # 49-AM

8:37 am
8:41 am
8:42 am
8:51am
8:52 am
8:54 am
8:57 am
9:00 am

8:29 am
8:38 am
8:48 am
8:48 am
8:51am
8:53 am
8:57 am
8:58 am
9:03 am
9:04 am

8:44 am
8:50 am
8:52 am
8:54 am
8:55 am
8:57 am
8:59 am
9:04 am

8:51 am
9:02 am
9:03 am

9:01 am
9:03 am
9:04 am

8:58 am
8:59 am
8:59 am
9:02 am
9:03 am
9:04 am

A GROUP
There is a 5-minute window before and after the stop time to allow for unforeseen problems such as traffic or weather conditions.
Bus #12 -PM
3:05 pm 23950 SW STAFFORD RD [SE]
23950 SW STAFFORD RD [SE] 3:07 pm 22860 NEWLAND RD [W]
SW TRAIL RD @ SW MEADOW WAY [NE] 3:10 pm SW GAGE RD @ NODAWAY LN [NW]
4514 SW TRAIL RD [NE] 3:12 pm 25272 SW GAGE RD [NW]
25870 SW NEWLAND RD [E] 3:15 pm 25870 SW NEWLAND RD [E]
NEWLAND RD @ SW FIR GROVE RD [SE] 3:17 pm NEWLAND RD @ SW FIR GROVE RD [SE]
22860 NEWLAND RD [E] 3:22 pm SW TRAIL RD @ SW MEADOW WAY [NE]
25272 SW GAGE RD [SE] 3:23 pm 4514 SW TRAIL RD [NE]
SW GAGE RD @ NODAWAY LN [S]
Bus # 35-PM
3:05 pm 26450 SW 45TH DR [E]
SW BORLAND RD @ BOSKEY DELL LN [W] 3:06 pm 4385 SW HOMESTEADER RD [S]
BIG FIR RD@VALLEY VIEW RD [S] 3:11 pm SW MOUNTAIN RD @ HOFFMAN RD [NW]
31178 SW RIVERWOOD DR [W] 3:12 pm HOFFMAN RD @ SW OLD WELL RD [W]
RIVERWOOD DR @ "T" [N] 3:16 pm 31178 SW RIVERWOOD DR [W]
30719/30721 SW PEACH COVE RD [S] 3:16 pm RIVERWOOD DR @ "T" [N]
31950 SW PEACH COVE RD @ NURSERY GATE 2 [W] 3:19 pm 30719/30721 SW PEACH COVE RD [S]
HOFFMAN RD @ SW OLD WELL RD [NE] 3:20 pm 31950 SW PEACH COVE RD @ NURSERY GATE 2 [W]
SW MOUNTAIN RD @ HOFFMAN RD [NE] 3:31 pm BIG FIR RD@VALLEY VIEW RD [S]
4385 SW HOMESTEADER RD [N] 3:42 pm SW BORLAND RD @ BOSKEY DELL LN [NE]
26450 SW 45TH DR [W]
Bus #37-PM
3:04 pm 24755/24794 SW 65th AVE [E]
24755/24794 SW 65th AVE [E] 3:05 pm 24601 SW 65TH AVE [E]
SAUM WY @ 49TH AVE [SW] 3:10 pm 5950 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [W]
4675 SW SAUM WAY [NW] 3:12 pm 5564 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [S]
SW PROSPERITY PARK RD @ SW PRINDLE RD [NW] 3:14 pm 5125 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [SE]
5125 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [NW] 3:15 pm SW PROSPERITY PARK RD @ SW PRINDLE RD [S]
5564 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [N] 3:17 pm SAUM WY @ 49TH AVE [SW]
5950 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [E] 3:18 pm 4675 SW SAUM WAY [NW]
24601 SW 65TH AVE [W] 3:19 pm SW 48TH AVE@TAPOSA CT [SE]
3:25 pm 24601 SW 65TH AVE [W]
Bus #38-PM
29080 SW 35th Dr [W]
26220 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E] 3:05 pm 26220 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E]
SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE] 3:06 pm SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE]
3:14 pm 29080 SW 35th Dr [W]
Bus # 39-AM
SW WILSONVILLE RD @ HATHAWAY APARTMENTS [NW]
ROSE LN (BRIDGE CREEK APTS AT CHURCH) [SE] 3:04 pm SW WILSONVILLE RD @ HATHAWAY APARTMENTS [NW]
SW WILSONVILLE RD @ SW CEDAR POINTE DR [S] 3:06 pm ROSE LN (BRIDGE CREEK APTS AT CHURCH) [SE]
3:08 pm SW WILSONVILLE RD @ SW CEDAR POINTE DR [S]
Bus # 49-PM
SW DAYBREAK ST @ CANYON CREEK RD S [SW]
SW SUMMERTON ST @ SW MORNINGSIDE AVE [NE] 3:06 pm SW DAYBREAK ST @ CANYON CREEK RD S [SW]
SW MORNINGSIDE AVE @ SW ROCKBRIDGE ST [W] 3:07 pm SW SUMMERTON ST @ SW MORNINGSIDE AVE [NE]
SW CANYON CREEK RD @ COPPER CREEK LP [SE] 3:07 pm SW MORNINGSIDE AVE @ SW ROCKBRIDGE ST [W]
SW MURRAY ST@SW WOOD AVE [NE] 3:10 pm SW CANYON CREEK RD @ COPPER CREEK LP [SE]
ROANOKE DR - MID-BLOCK [E] 3:11 pm SW MURRAY ST@SW WOOD AVE [NE]
3:12 pm ROANOKE DR - MID-BLOCK [E]




MERIDIAN CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL
B GROUP

There is a 5-minute window before and after the stop time to allow for unforeseen problems such as traffic or weather conditions.

Bus #12 - AM

8:45 am
8:50 am
8:51am
8:52 am
8:56 am
8:56 am
9:01 am
9:03 am

Bus # 35-AM

8:43 am
8:45 am
8:53 am
8:57 am
8:58 am
8:58 am
9:02 am
9:06 am

Bus #37-AM

8:43 am
8:44 am
8:50 am
8:55 am
8:57 am
8:57 am

Bus #38-AM

9:01 am
9:02 am
9:03 am

Bus # 39-AM

9:00 am
9:02 am
9:04 am

Bus # 49-AM

8:59 am
8:59 am
9:03 am
9:04 am

Bus # 408-AM (Van)

8:50 am
8:50 am

SW BORLAND RD @ SW RIBERA LN [SW]
23215/23212 NEWLAND RD [W]

24196 NEWLAND RD [W]

NEWLAND RD @ SW NEWLAND PL [SW]
25025 SW MOUNTAIN RD [NE]

24825 SW MOUNTAIN RD [E]

23550 SW GAGE RD [N]

24400 SW GAGE RD [NW]

BIG FIR RD@VALLEY VIEW RD [S]

SW SCHAEFFER RD @ FRENCH OAK DR [SW]
RIVERWOOD DR @ "T" [N]

HOFFMAN RD @ SW OLD WELL RD [NE]
1415 HOFFMAN RD [N]

1300 HOFFMAN RD [N]

HOMESTEADER @ LONE FIR LN [NE]

26601 SW STAFFORD RD [W]

24755/24794 SW 65th AVE [E]
23502/23505 SW 65TH AVE [E]
5564 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [S]
SW 46TH AVE@SW NATCHEZ ST [S]
4515 SW SAUM WAY [W]

4675 SW SAUM WAY [NW]

CANYON CREEK RD @ CARRIAGE OAKS LN [SE]
26220 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E]
SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE]

SW WILSONVILLE RD @ HATHAWAY APARTMENTS [NW]
ROSE LN (BRIDGE CREEK APTS AT CHURCH) [SE]
SW WILSONVILLE RD @ SW CEDAR POINTE DR [S]

SW DAYBREAK ST @ MORNINGSIDE AVE (W) [SW]
SW DAYBREAK ST @ CANYON CREEK RD S [SW]
SW THORNTON DR @ SW LOWRIE LN [E]
ROANOKE DR - MID-BLOCK [E]

TROON DR @ BRAEMAR DR [NW]
TROON DR @ STONEHAVEN DR [N]

Bus #12 - PM

3:06 pm
3:08 pm
3:09 pm
3:13 pm
3:13 pm
3:17 pm
3:18 pm
3:24 pm

Bus # 35-PM

3:03 pm
3:06 pm
3:11 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:16 pm
3:24 pm
3:26 pm

Bus #37-PM

3:04 pm
3:06 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm
3:14 pm
3:20 pm

Bus #38-PM

9:01 am
9:02 am
9:03 am

Bus # 39-PM

3:04 pm
3:06 pm
3:13 pm

Bus # 49-PM

3:04 pm
3:05 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm

Bus # 408-PM (Van)

3:19 pm
3:20 pm

24400 SW GAGE RD [SE]

23550 SW GAGE RD [S]

23215/23212 NEWLAND RD [E]

24825 SW MOUNTAIN RD [W]

25025 SW MOUNTAIN RD [SW]
NEWLAND RD @ SW NEWLAND PL [NE]
24196 NEWLAND RD [E]

SW BORLAND RD @ SW RIBERA LN [E]

26601 SW STAFFORD RD [E]
HOMESTEADER @ LONE FIR LN [W]

1300 HOFFMAN RD [S]

1415 HOFFMAN RD [S]

HOFFMAN RD @ SW OLD WELL RD [W]
RIVERWOOD DR @ "T" [N]

SW SCHAEFFER RD @ FRENCH OAK DR [N]
BIG FIR RD@VALLEY VIEW RD [S]

24755/24794 SW 65th AVE [E]
23502/23505 SW 65TH AVE [E]
4515 SW SAUM WAY [W]

4675 SW SAUM WAY [NW]

SW 46TH AVE@SW NATCHEZ ST [S]
5564 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [N]

CANYON CREEK RD @ CARRIAGE OAKS LN [SE]
26220 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E]
SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE]

SW WILSONVILLE RD @ HATHAWAY APARTMENTS [NW]
SW WILSONVILLE RD @ SW CEDAR POINTE DR [S]
ROSE LN (BRIDGE CREEK APTS AT CHURCH) [SE]

SW DAYBREAK ST @ MORNINGSIDE AVE (W) [SW]
SW DAYBREAK ST @ CANYON CREEK RD S [SW]
SW THORNTON DR @ SW LOWRIE LN [E]
ROANOKE DR - MID-BLOCK [E]

TROON DR @ BRAEMAR DR [NW]
TROON DR @ STONEHAVEN DR [N]




